# PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT3442584

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

#### **CONVEYING PARTY DATA**

Name	Execution Date
DAVID HUANG	07/10/2015

### **RECEIVING PARTY DATA**

Name:	TIEN KANG CO., LTD.
Street Address:	NO. 427, XIHU ROAD
Internal Address:	DALI DISTRICT
City:	TAICHUNG CITY
State/Country:	TAIWAN
Postal Code:	41263

## **PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1**

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	14801497

### **CORRESPONDENCE DATA**

**Fax Number:** (770)216-1630

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

**Phone:** 770 246 2599

Email: mailroom@wangpatent.com
Correspondent Name: WANG LAW FIRM, INC.

Address Line 1: 4989 PEACHTREE PARKWAY,

Address Line 2: SUITE 200

Address Line 4: NORCROSS, GEORGIA 30092

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	K-003.P073/CFP-5937	
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	STEPHEN HSU	
SIGNATURE:	/Stephen Hsu/	
DATE SIGNED:	07/16/2015	

**Total Attachments: 1** 

source=K-003P073\_CFP-5937\_Assignment#page1.tif

PATENT 503395959 REEL: 036126 FRAME: 0119

# ASSIGNMENT DEED

**RECORDED: 07/16/2015** 

PATENT REEL: 036126 FRAME: 0120